Timber Ridge Pricing - State of Georgia Contract, effective 2-2-2022 to 2-2-2023
Product - Windsor Wood Seat Uph. Seat Uph. Seat Uph. Seat Uph. Seat
Part Number Weight Height Depth Width Seat Height Stacks Wood Back Wood Back Wood Back Wood Back Wood Back
COM / Grade 1 Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4
List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
Side Chair WINDSOR.SCHAIR. 19lbs 35" 19" 18" 18.25" N/A $637 $717 $742 $775 $805
Armchair WINDSOR.ACHAIR. 21lbs 35" 19" 18" 18.25" N/A $900 $978 $1,006 $1,038 $1,067
Backless Barstool WINDSOR.NO/B-BARSTOOL. 16lbs 35" 15.75" 16" 30" N/A $520 $595 $623 $657 $688

FILO-FOTF30F90 Black painted frame 377$
Must Select Plastic Color
Part Number code Standard seat and back and armrest colors
-32 Red
-53 Blue
-65 Green
-70 Grey
-75 Sand
-90 Black
-93 White
Miscellaneous
Seat and Back Replacement
FOSS10P (insert color Code) 130
Clear Ganging Clips(set of two)
FOAG10P00 43
Stacking Chair Storage Cart
FOCR10F90 925
Felt Glides 4 pack
ZZBA12B00 10
Standard Glide (4 pack)
SB716 10
Folding Tablet Arms
FOTV10P93 Black HPL support writing left facing 215